PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
July 2011 AGRICULTURIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

FIRST TIMER REPEATER OVERALL PERFORMANCE
SCHOOL % % %
PASSEDFAILEDCONDTOTAL % PASSEDFAILEDCONDTOTAL, 2% PASSEDFAILEDCONDTOTAL 22
ABRA STATE INST. OF
SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA IST)- | 0 1 o | 1 |000% | o o | 0 o |000% | o 1 0 | 1 |000%
BANGUED
ABRA STATE INST. OF
SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA IST)- | 3 6 | 0 | 9 |3333% O 2 | 0o | 2 |o0o00% | 3 8 | o | 11 |27.27%
LAGANGILANG
ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY OF
A= 0 1 o] 1 |000% | o o | 0 o |000% | o0 1 0| 1 |000%
AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 2 6 | 0 | 8 |2500%| O 1 1o 1 |o000%| 2 7 00 | 9 |2222%
TECHNOLOGY
AKLAN STATE
UNIVERSITY(AKLAN S.C.A)- 5 20 | 0 | 25 |2000% 3 9 | 0 | 12 |2500% 8 20 | 0 | 37 | 21.62%
BANGA
I/E%AA“\'(STATE UNIVERSITY- 0 1 o 1 |000%| o 1 0| 1 |000%| o 2 | o | 2 |000%
ALANGALANG AGRO
oA, SaeRS 0 1 o] 1 |000% | o o | 0 o |000% | o0 1 0| 1 |000%
ANDRES BONIFACIO COLLEGE| 1 1 | o | 2 |5000% o 1 0 | 1 |000%| 1 2 | o | 3 |3333%
ANTIQUE COLLEGE OF
D o O OF, 2 1 | o | 3 |ee67% 1 1 | 0| 2 |5000%| 3 2 | 0o | 5 |60.00%
APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-
i 0 5 | 0 | 5 | 000% O 1 10| 1 |000% o0 6 | 0 | 6 | 0.00%
APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-
A 1 o | 0o | 1 [100.00% o0 2 | o | 2 |o0o00% | 1 2 | o | 3 |3333%
AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF
AP 3 3 | 0| 6 |5000%| 1 3 | 0 | 4 |2500% 4 6 | 0 | 10 | 40.00%
BAROTAC VIEJO NATIONAL
AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE- 1 1 | 0 | 2 |5000% o0 o | o | o |000%| 1 1 1 0 | 2 |5000%
ILOILO
BASILAN STATE COLLEGE 0 2 | 0o | 2 |000% | o 1 0| 1 |000%| o 3 00 | 3 |000%
BATAAN PENINSULA STATE
UNIVERSITY-BALANGA 3 o | o | 3 [100.00% o0 o | 0o o |000% | 3 o | o | 3 [100.00%
(for, BATAAN P.S)
BATAAN STATE COLLEGE 0 1 10 1 |o00% | o0 o o | o |000%| o 1 10 | 1 |000%
BATAD POLYTECHNIC
oL L EGE BATAS ILOILO 0 o | 0o o |000% | o 1 0| 1 |000%| o 1 0| 1 |000%
BATANES POLYTECHNIC
DS 2 4 o | 6 |3333% o0 3 | 0 | 3 |000%| 2 7 1 0 | 9 |222%
BATANGAS STATE
UNIVERSITY-ARASOF- 0 1 10 | 1 |o000% | o0 o | o | o |000%| o 110 | 1 |000%
NASUGBU
BATANGAS STATE
S S A T GAs iy | © 1 o | 7 |&71%| o o | 0 o |000% | 6 1 o | 7 |8571%
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY-
BeNoLET S 42 | 81 | 0 | 123 |3415% | 11 | 36 | O | 47 |2340% 53 | 117 | 0 | 170 |31.18%




BICOL COLLEGE OF

P 1 1 0.00% 0 0 |000%| o0 1 1 0.00%
BICOL UNIVERSITY-GUBAT 0 0 | 0.00% 0 1 100.00%| 1 0 1 100.00%
BICOL UNIVERSITY- , , ,
A 19 26 | 26.92% 10 13 |23.08%| 10 | 29 39 | 25.64%
BILIRAN NATIONAL

B T | EGE 1 1 0.00% 2 3 [3333%| 1 3 4 | 25.00%
BOHOL ISLAND STATE

UNIVERSITY (FOR.CVSCAFT)- 16 25 | 36.00% 7 7 1000% | 9 23 32 |28.13%
BILAR

BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-

o 3 5 | 40.00% 0 0 | 000% | 2 3 5 | 40.00%
BULACAN NATIONAL

AGRICULTURAL STATE 5 10 | 50.00% 1 1 1000% | 5 6 11 | 45.45%
COLLEGE

%‘SQ;{"N STATE UNIVERSITY+ 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1 1000% | 0 1 1 0.00%
CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-

AN 6 7 114.29% 2 2 | 000% | 1 8 9 [11.11%
E:‘EngN STATE UNIVERSITY+ 3 8 | 62.50% 1 1 |000% | 5 4 9 | 5556%
ngGTAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY+ 5 8 | 37.50% 5 6 |1667%| 4 10 14 | 28.57%
CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-

ATVl 5 7 |2857% 2 2 | 000% | 2 7 9 |2222%
CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY- . , .
A An 0 1 100.00% 0 0 | 000% | 1 0 1 100.00%
CALINOG AGRICULTURAL &

INDUSTRIAL COLLEGE- 1 1 0.00% 0 0 |000%| o0 1 1| 0.00%
CALINOG

CAMARINES NORTE STATE

AR 3 3 | 0.00% 0 0 |000% | o0 3 3 | 0.00%
CAMARINES NORTE STATE , , ,
A 5 7 |2857% 5 5 |000% | 2 10 12 |16.67%
CAMARINES SUR STATE

AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE- 0 1 1100.00% 0 1 1100.00% 2 0 2 100.00%
PASACAO

CAMIGUIN POLYTECHNIC

SR 9 15 | 40.00% 3 3 | 000% | 6 12 18 | 33.33%
CAPITOL UNIVERSITY , , \
(for. CAGAYAN CAPITOL COLL.) 1 1 | 0.00% 2 3 |3333%| 1 3 4 |25.00%
CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY , , ,
T APONMAIN CAMPUS 2 2 | 0.00% 1 1 1000% | 0 3 3 | 0.00%
CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY

(PANAY SPCIDUMARRG 7 7 | 0.00% 3 3 | 000% | 0 10 10 | 0.00%
CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY 6 7 14.29% 1 1 | 000% | 1 7 8 | 12.50%

(PANAY SPC)-MAMBUSAO




CARAGA STATE UNIVERSITY-
CABADBARAN, AGUSAN DEL
SUR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CATANDUANES STATE
COLLEGES-VIRAC

19

20

5.00%

40.00%

22

25

12.00%

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
(DON SEVERINO AGR'L. COLL.)

13

61.54%

0.00%

14

57.14%

CEBU ROOSEVELT MEMORIAL
COLLEGES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CEBU STATE COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SYSTEM(for.CSAT)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CEBU STATE COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-
LAHUG

0.00%

33.33%

25.00%

CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY-ARGAO
(for.CSCST)

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY-BARILI
(for.CSCST)

10

20.00%

100.00%

11

27.27%

CENTRAL BICOL STATE UNIV.
OF AGRICULTURE-
(for.CSSAC)-PILI

16

28

45

35.56%

10

14

28.57%

20

38

59

33.90%

CENTRAL LUZON STATE
UNIVERSITY

57

53

110

51.82%

20

24

16.67%

61

73

134

45.52%

CENTRAL MINDANAO
UNIVERSITY

125

70

195

64.10%

25

20

45

55.56%

150

90

240

62.50%

CENTRAL PHILIPPINE
ADVENTIST COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CENTRAL PHILIPPINE
UNIVERSITY

55.56%

20.00%

14

42.86%

CENTRAL VISAYAS STATE
C.A.F.T.-BAYAWAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

COTABATO CITY STATE
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

14.29%

0.00%

10

10.00%

COTABATO FOUNDATION
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

12

25.00%

25.00%

12

16

25.00%

DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

25

32

21.88%

0.00%

34

41

17.07%

DE LA SALLE-ARANETA
UNIVERSITY,INC (GAUF)

33.33%

0.00%

22.22%

DON JOSE ECLEO MEMORIAL
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DON MARIANO MARCOS
MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-AGOO

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DON MARIANO MARCOS
MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-BACNOTAN

15

23

34.78%

12.50%

22

31

29.03%

DON MARIANO MARCOS
MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-ROSARIO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




DR. EMILIO B. ESPINOSA SR.

MEMORIAL AGRICULTURAL 22 27 | 18.52% 8 |1250%| 6 29 35 | 17.14%
COLLEGE

DR. P. OCAMPO COLLEGES 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | © 1 1 | 0.00%
EASTER COLLEGE INC 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | 0 1 1 | 0.00%
EASTERN SAMAR STATE

COLLEGE-BORONGAN 23 27 | 14.81% 5 |40.00% 6 26 32 | 18.75%
EASTERN SAMAR STATE

COLLEGE-SALCEDO CAMPUS 30 32 | 6.25% 6 | 0.00% | 2 36 38 | 5.26%
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE

UNIVERSITY 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | © 1 1 | 0.00%
(for.LIT)TACLOBAN

FILAMER CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | O 1 1 | 0.00%
FOUNDATION UNIVERSITY 5 5 | 0.00% 5 |20.00%| 1 9 10 |10.00%
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE-STA. 0 1 [100.00% 0 | 0.00% | 1 0 1 [100.00%
ROSA

IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY- 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | O 1 1 | 0.00%
LAGAWE

IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY- 3 3 | 0.00% 4 |2500%| 1 6 7 | 14.29%
LAMUT

IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY- 6 6 | 0.00% 0 | 000% | O 6 6 | 0.00%
POTIA

ILOCOS SUR POLYTECHNIC

STATE COLLEGE.CANDON 0 1 100.00% 0 |000% | 1 0 1 100.00%
ILOCOS SUR POLYTECHNIC

STATE COLLEGE.SANTIAGO 2 2 | 0.00% 5 |40.00% | 2 5 7 | 2857%
ILOCOS SUR POLYTECHNIC

STATE COLLEGE.STA MARIA 5 7 |2857% 6 |1667%| 3 10 13 |23.08%
ILOILO STATE COLLEGE OF

FISHERIES. DINGLE 1 1 | 0.00% 0 | 000% | O 1 1 | 0.00%
INTERWORLD COLLEGES

FOUNDATION-TARLAC CITY 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1000% | O 1 1 | 0.00%
(ICT)

ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-

SABAGAN 3 5 | 40.00% 1 1000% | 2 4 6 |33.33%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY- . . .
CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL ) 1 2 |50.00% 3 | 000% | 1 4 5 |20.00%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-

ECHAGUE 21 30 | 30.00% 13 |30.77% | 13 30 43 |30.23%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-

JONES GAMPUS 3 7 |57.14% 0 |000% 4 3 7 | 57.14%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY- . . .
BALANAN 2 2 | 0.00% 0 | 000% | O 2 2 | 0.00%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY- . 7 | 0.00% 4 | o000% | o 1 1 | 0.00%

ROXAS




ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-

A o 4 4 | 0.00% 3 3 | 0.00% 7 7 | 0.00%
JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE

COLLEGE-KATIPUNAN, 3 3 | 0.00% 1 3 |66.67% 4 6 |33.33%
ZAMBOANGA DS.

JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE , , ,
O R N 2 2 | 0.00% 1 1 | 0.00% 3 3 | 0.00%
O A O S TE 2 2 | 0.00% 1 2 50.00% 3 4 | 2500%
ﬂ%%gg%%‘i“gﬂiw STATE 0 1 1100.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 0 1 1100.00%
JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE , , ,
JOSEFINA N CERILLE 2 2 | 0.00% 3 3 | 0.00% 5 5 | 0.00%
JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE

oL EGEMANMATIIHEPG) 9 1 ]18.18% 2 2 | 0.00% 11 13 | 15.38%
KALINGA APAYAO STATE

COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. 8 8 | 0.00% 11 12 | 8.33% 19 20 | 5.00%
COLL)

KAPALONG COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE, SCIENCES & 2 2 | 0.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 2 2 | 0.00%
TECHNOLOGY

KING'S COLLEGE OF MARBEL 1 1| 0.00% 1 1| 0.00% 2 2 | 0.00%
EAOI\CA'?A%'N?I? gloTC(LEGE 3 4 | 25.00% 1 1 | 0.00% 4 5 |20.00%
bﬁ?\fENRpéf’TTYA_‘;ENTL%'fJ ECHNIC 10 13 | 23.08% 3 3 | 0.00% 13 16 | 18.75%
LANAO AGRICULTURAL

COLLEGE EXT.-LANAO DEL 3 3 | 0.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 3 3 | 0.00%
SUR

LANAO DEL NORTE

AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE 6 6 | 0.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 6 6 | 0.00%
é’%ﬁ’_ﬁ’éé&é:ig:—mm" 1 1 | 0.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1 | 0.00%
/';E%’I"Cﬁﬂ'l?gé"' COLLEGE OF 13 18 | 27.78% 4 6 |33.33% 17 24 | 2917%
LEWIS COLLEGE 1 1 | 0.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1 | 0.00%
LEYTE INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY-BURAUEN 2 2 | 0.00% 1 1| 0.00% 3 3 | 0.00%
CAMPUS

/';ELTIESLT?J&SCHOOL OF 0 0 | 0.00% 2 2 | 0.00% 2 2 | 0.00%
LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY- , \ ,
A 4 5 |20.00% 0 0 | 0.00% 4 5 |20.00%
LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY- ] | o00% 0 o | 0.00% ] + | o.00%

VILLABA CAMPUS




LIWAG COLLEGES 0 1 1 0.00% 0 0 |000%| o0 1 1 0.00%
Méﬁggh;ﬁ?§§%ﬁﬂgLOGY 2 0 2 100.00% 0 0 | 000% | 2 0 2 100.00%
MARIANO MARCOS STATE , , ,

NS TippsovA 15 | 10 26 | 57.69% 9 1 18.18%| 17 | 19 37 | 45.95%
MARINDUQUE STATE , , ,

oo A 3 9 12 | 25.00% 1 2 50.00% | 4 10 14 | 28.57%
MINDANAO STATE ,

UNIVERSITY (MAIGO SAT) 0 1 1 0.00% 0 0 |000%| o0 1 1 0.00%
MINDANAO STATE

Nohvaiash il 5 9 14 |35.71% 0 1 |100.00% 6 9 15 | 40.00%
MINDANAO STATE

UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS 3 | 16 51 | 68.63% 4 9 |5556%| 40 | 20 60 | 66.67%
CITY

MINDANAO STATE

VR MAGUINDANAG | 5 25 30 | 16.67% 3 3 | 000% | 5 28 33 | 15.15%
MINDANAO STATE

R MARAW! CITY 29 | 38 67 | 43.28% 18 23 | 2174%| 34 | 56 90 | 37.78%
MINDANAO STATE

NV ERE A e JoL0 1 26 27 | 3.70% 1 1 | 000% 1 27 28 | 3.57%
MINDORO STATE COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE & 1 4 5 | 20.00% 7 9 |2222%| 3 11 14 | 21.43%
TECHNOLOGY-VICTORIA

MISAMIS ORIENTAL STATE

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 6 13 20 | 30.00% 5 5 |000% | 6 18 25 | 24.00%
TECHNOLOGY

“é':f@“"'s UNIVERSITY-OZAMIS | 2 3 33.33% 2 2 | 000% |1 4 5 | 20.00%
MOUNTAIN VIEW COLLEGE 0 2 2 | 0.00% 1 2 |50.00% | 1 3 4 | 25.00%
NAVAL STATE UNIVERSITY , , ,

or NAVAL INST) BILIRAN 1 3 4 | 25.00% 2 3 [3333%| 2 5 7 |2857%
NEGROS ORIENTAL NATIONAL

T e AT 0 1 1 | 0.00% 0 0 |000% | o0 1 1 | 0.00%
NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE

UNIVERSITY (CVPC)- 0 6 6 | 0.00% 2 2 |1 000% | o0 8 8 | 0.00%
BAYAWAN

NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE

UNIVERSITY (CVPC)- 1 8 9 |11.11% 4 4 | 000% | 1 12 13 | 7.69%
DUMAGUETE

NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE

UNIVERSITY (CVPC)- 2 1 3 |66.67% 1 1 | 000% | 2 2 4 |50.00%
GUIHULNGAN

NEGROS STATE COLLEGE OF

AGRICULTURE (OCC. AGR'L 4 9 13 |30.77% 1 4 |7500%| 7 10 17 | 41.18%

COLL)




NORTHERN ILOILO
POLYTECHNIC STATE COLL-
BATAD, ILOILO CITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NORTHERN ILOILO
POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE-BAROTAC VIEJO

10

12

16.67%

50.00%

12

16

25.00%

NORTHERN MINDANAO STATE
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

21

26

19.23%

33.33%

27

35

22.86%

NORTHERN NEGROS STATE
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

14

42.86%

0.00%

12

18

33.33%

NORTHWEST SAMAR STATE
UNIVERSITY (FOR.TIBURCIO
TANCINCO)

16.67%

0.00%

16.67%

NORTHWESTERN MINDANAO
STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
& TECHNOLOGY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL
UNIVERSITY

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-
GABALDON)

10

20.00%

0.00%

11

18.18%

NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE
UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-
BAYOMBONG

12

33.33%

12

14

14.29%

20

26

23.08%

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
STATE COLLEGE

44.44%

40.00%

14

42.86%

PAMANTASAN NG CABUYAO

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

PAMPANGA AGRICULTURAL
COLLEGE

11

36.36%

50.00%

15

40.00%

PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE-BAROTAC NUEVO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE-PONTEVEDRA

0.00%

0.00%

11

11

0.00%

PANAY STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE-TAPAZ

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PANGASINAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-INFANTA

0.00%

25.00%

16.67%

PANGASINAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-SAN CARLOS
CITY

20.00%

0.00%

20.00%

PANGASINAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-STA. MARIA

0.00%

33.33%

11

18.18%

POLANGUI COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE OF ANTIQUE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE OF ANTIQUE-
HAMTIC, ANTIQUE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY

0, 0, 0,
O T o 0 1 | 0o 1 |000% o o | o o |000% | o 1 ] 0| 1 |000%
POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY
OF THE PHILIPPINES- 0 1 | 0o 1 |000% o o | o o |000% | o 1 ] 0] 1 |000%
MULANAY
QUEZON NATIONAL , , ,
o N e 0oL 0 1 10 1 |000% | o0 1 10| 1 |000% o0 2 | o | 2 |o000%
QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE 1 0 | 0 | 1 |10000% o0 1 10| 1 |000% | 1 1 | 0| 2 |5000%
RAMON MAGSAYSAY
TECHNOLOGICAL .
O e LAN 0 o | o | o |000% | 1 o | o | 1 |10000% 1 o | o | 1 [10000%
CAMPUS
RAMON MAGSAYSAY
TECHNOLOGICAL 1 1 | 0o | 2 |5000% o0 1 0| 1 |000% | 1 2 | 0o | 3 |3333%
UNIVERSITY-SAN MARCELINO
RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE 0 11 | o | 11 |o0o00% 1 6 | 0 | 7 |1420%| 1 17 | 0 | 18 | 556%
RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE , , ,
RizeLME 0 4 | 0o | 4 |000% O o | o o |000% | o 4 | 0o | 4 | 000%
ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE- . . .
A 4 2 | o | 6 |6667% 0 o | o | o |o000% 4 2 | 0o | 6 |6667%
RUPERTO K. KANGLEON
MEMORIAL AGRO-FISHERIES | 0 o | o | o |000% | 1 o | o | 1 |10000% 1 o | o | 1 |10000%
TECHNICAL COLL.
SAMAR AGRICULTURAL . . .
AR A 0 1 | 0o 1 |000% o o | o o |000% o 1 ] 0| 1 |000%
SAMAR STATE COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY 0 1 | 0o | 1 |000% 1 o | o | 1 |10000% 1 1 ] 0| 2 |50.00%
(SNAS)
SERAPION C. BASALO
MEMORIAL FOUNDATION 0 o | o o |000% o 1 0| 1 |000%| o 1 ] 0| 1 |000%
COLLEGE
SILLIMAN UNIVERSITY 5 4 | 0 | 9 |5556%| 0 2 10 | 2 |000%| 5 6 | 0 | 11 |4545%
SORSOGON STATE COLLEGE- ) ; \
O 0 5 | 0 | 5 | 000%| 1 1 10| 2 |5000%| 1 6 | 0 | 7 |1429%
SOUTH UPI COLLEGE 0 T 0 | 1 |000%]| 0 O | 0 | 0 |000%| 0 T 0 0.00%
SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN ; \ 5
ROl EE 2 1 | o | 3 |6667% 0 2 | o | 2 |o000%]| 2 3 | 0 | 5 |40.00%
SOUTHERN LUZON STATE . . .
ONVERGITY-LUGBAN (SLpC) | 15 | 28 | O | 43 |3488% | 11 | 0o | 12 |833% | 16 | 39 | 0 | 55 |29.09%
SOUTHERN LUZON STATE , \ ,
S e 2 3 | 0 | 5 4000% O o | 0o | o |000% 2 3 0 0 | 5 |40.00%
SOUTHERN
PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & , . \
AT S o 3 4 | o | 7 |4286% 1 o | o | 1 |10000% 4 4 | 0o | 8 |5000%
MALITA
SULTAN KUDARAT
POLYTECHNIC STATE 2 5 | 0 | 7 |2857%| 1 o | o | 1 |10000% 3 5 | 0 | 8 |37.50%
COLLEGE-TACURONG
SULU STATE COLLEGE 0 0.00% 000% | 0 2 0.00%
SURALLAH NATIONAL \ \ ;
S oL 1 3 |33.33% 0.00% | 1 2 3 |33.33%
SURIGAO DEL NORTE
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 2 5 | 0 | 7 |2857% o0 o | o | o |000%| 2 5 | 0 | 7 |2857%
TECHNOLOGY
SURIGAO DEL NORTE , , ,
sen o R oEs | O 1 | 0o 1 |000% o o | o o |000% o 1 ] 0| 1 |000%
SURIGAO DEL SURINSTITUTE | 1 o | 1 |000% | O o | 0o | 0 |000%| o0 1 o | 1 |000%

OF TECHNOLOGY




SURIGAO DEL SUR

UNIVERSITY-LAMBUNAO

POLYTECHNIC STATE 1 1 2 15000%| 0 2 2 | 000% | 1 3 4 |25.00%
COLLEGE-SAN MIGUEL

I\g';%éSLCTB'ﬁLEEGE OF 3 6 9 |3333% | 1 2 3 |3333%| 4 8 12 |33.33%
lzJZ{XBEgA%L%iD(fBrEz AEC) 0 3 3 | 000% | 0 0 0 | 000% | o0 3 3 | 0.00%
g”:ﬁiﬁf&g%ﬁ:&&iﬁ” 3 13 16 |18.75% 0 17 17 | 0.00% |3 30 33 | 9.09%
UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN

PHILIPPINES-CATUBIG 1 7 8 1250%| 0 1 1 ] 000% | 1 8 9 | 11.11%
CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY OF ILOILO 0 1 1 1000% | o 0 0 | 000% | o0 1 1 | 0.00%
oy Ry B0 5 4 9 | 5556% 1 2 3 3333% 6 6 12 |50.00%
rarrony OF RIZAL 0 1 1 000% 0 0 0 | 000% 0 1 1| 0.00%
ooty OF RIZAL 0 2 2 | 000% | 1 2 3 3333% 1 4 5 | 20.00%
UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES- 1 7 8 1250%| 0 1 1 ] 000% | 1 8 9 | 11.11%
DAVAO CITY

UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES- 1 1 2 5000%| 0 1 1 | 000% 1 2 3 |33.33%
KAPALONG

UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES| 25 | 28 54 |4630% | 2 4 6 |3333%| 27 | 32 60 | 45.00%
MABINI

UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES] 13 | 27 40 |3250% 5 12 17 |2941%| 18 | 39 57 | 31.58%
TAGUM

S AN A o RN 84| 85 139 |6043% | 14 | 15 29 |4828% 98 | 70 168 | 58.33%
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN

AN A SO AN iR 0 0 0 | 000% | o0 1 1 | 000% o 1 1 | 0.00%
33:&???&2” SOUTHERN 0 1 1 | 000% o 0 0 |000% | o0 1 1 | 0.00%
gmtﬁﬁﬁ\"g?gg giﬂos 18 | 1 120 |98.33% | 0 0 0 | 000% | 118 | 1 120 | 98.33%
BE: A,\/?Agﬁll",\'fggﬁﬁ‘g SCHOOL- |4 2 3 |3333% 0 0 0 | 000% 1 2 3 33.33%
VERITAS COLLEGE OF IROSIN| 0 2 2 1 000% | 0 0 0 | 000% | 0 2 2 | 0.00%
(f:)SrQ/TéAgASI:rSAJ f_gk‘%iﬁs'w 40 | a1 81 49.38% | 12 | 12 24 5000%| 52 | 53 105 |49.52%
WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY-

PHILIPPINES-CABANATUAN 1 3 4 12500% 1 0 1 |100.00% 2 3 5 | 40.00%
CITY

‘gﬁ%gg?f&f&gg 0 5 5 | 000% | 1 2 3 13333% | 1 7 8 | 12.50%
‘évh'ﬁiég'sﬁgﬁ %,TA';TE 4 1 5 |80.00% 3 0 3 |100.00% 7 1 8 | 87.50%
WEST VISAYAS STATE 1 5 6 1667%| 0 5 5 | 000% | 1 10 1 | 9.09%




WESTERN MINDANAO STATE

U tfor. ZNAGTAMPILIGAN 1 6 7 114.29% 7 8 |1250%| 2 13 15 | 13.33%
WESTERN MINDANAO STATE , \ ,

DA 5 8 13 | 38.46% 20 22 | 909% | 7 28 35 | 20.00%
WESTERN PHILIPPINES

UNIV.(for. PALAWAN N.A.C)- 0 6 6 | 0.00% 1 2 |5000%| 1 7 8 | 12.50%
ABORLAN

WESTERN PHILIPPINES

UNIVERSITY-PUERTO 1 2 3 |33.33% 0 0 | 000% | 1 2 3 |33.33%
PRINCESA

WESTERN VISAYAS COLLEGE

OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-| 0 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1 | 000% o 1 1 | 0.00%
LA PAZ

XAVIER UNIVERSITY 19 | 16 35 | 54.29% 0 3 |10000% 22 | 16 38 | 57.89%
ﬁ'g'\ggf}'ff DOCTORS 0 0 0 | 0.00% 1 1 1000% | O 1 1 | 0.00%
ﬁ’g'\ggf}ff PROVINCIAL 0 1 1 | 0.00% 0 0 | 000% | o0 1 1 | 0.00%
ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

CATBOANGA DEL NORTS. 0 1 1 | 0.00% 1 1 | 000% o 2 2 | 0.00%
ZAMBOANGA DEL SUR

AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE- 4 4 8 |50.00% 2 2 | 000% | 4 6 10 | 40.00%
DUMINGAG

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of

the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees
themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.




